January 2011
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February 2011
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March 2011

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
First UNITED EVENT:
Meeting Girls’ /Guys’
5:45pm - 7:45pm Night

7:15pm - 9:15pm

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
UNITED Meeting
5:45pm - 7:45pm
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
UNITED Meeting
5:45pm - 7:45pm
27 28 29 30 31
EVENT:

UNITED Cookout
at Mullins’ Home

5:00pm




April 2011

3

UNITED Meeting
5:45pm - 7:45pm

10
UNITED Meeting
5:45pm - 7:45pm

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
FUNDRAISER:

Rent-A-Youth
Auction

CCC- 1:00pm

UNITED Meeting
5:45pm - 7:45pm

18

19

20

21

22

23




24

No United
Meeting- Happy
Easter!

25

26

27

28

29

30




May 2011

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
UNITED Meeting
5:45pm - 7:45pm
($50 deposit due
for camp)
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
UNITED Meeting | FUNDRAISER:
5:45pm - 7:45pm | Chickfila Spirit
Night
5pm - 8pm
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
UNITED Meeting
5:45pm - 7:45pm
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
UNITED Meeting FUNDRAISER:
5:45pm - 7:45pm Carwash 10am-
2pm
29 30 31
NO UNITED
Meeting- 5t

Sunday




June 2011

1 2 3 4
Service
Project
5 6 7 8 9 10 T
SEAMSTER------- MEETINGS-------
NO UNITED
Meeting
12 13 14 15 16 7 3
UNITED Meeting Olympics DAY
5:45pm - 7:45pm
19 20 21 22 23 24 5
UNITED Meeting
5:45pm - 7:45pm
26 27 28 29 30

UNITED Meeting
5:45pm - 7:45pm

Balance of $140
due for camp




July 2011

1 2
DELIVERANCE- | SEMINAR---------
17 18 19 20 21 7 =
---------- CAMP-
- IGNITE----- SUMMER -------- R
31
No United
Meeting- 5t

Sunday




August 2011

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31




September 2011

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30




October 2011

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31




November 2011

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30




December 2011

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
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